
 Donor Spotlight:

Gregg and Lori Gottsegen 

Gregg and Lori Gottsegen recently made a very generous $1 million gift to Keeping the Promise…The Campaign for
Boca Raton Regional Hospital. This gift will name the second-floor reception in the Toby and Leon Cooperman
Medical Arts Pavilion.

Read More

https://pages.e2ma.net/pages/1967971/53046


26th Annual Golf Tournament A Shining Success

Learn More

Proton Therapy Installation

Underway at

Eugene M. &

Christine E. Lynn Cancer Institute

Read On

https://pages.e2ma.net/pages/1967971/53047
https://pages.e2ma.net/pages/1967971/53048


Global Wings Expands Support

Learn More

The Competition is Heating Up for Pour

for a Cure! 

Read On

https://pages.e2ma.net/pages/1967971/53049
https://pages.e2ma.net/pages/1967971/53051


Driving Change: Delray Dunes’ Inaugural

Swing Fore Pink Exceeds Expectations

Learn More

Mark Your Calendar! Our Signature Events Will Be

Here Before You Know It

Read On

https://pages.e2ma.net/pages/1967971/53052
https://pages.e2ma.net/pages/1967971/53095


With Gratitude

Learn More

Gifts in Recognition of... 

Read On

Boca Raton Regional Hospital Foundation Team

Mark Larkin, CFRE, BRRH Foundation President 561.955.5204 • mlarkin@baptisthealth.net

Kara Donvito, CFRE, Assistant Vice President 561.955.4018 • kdonvito@baptisthealth.net

Jane Ciraulo, Director of Annual Giving 561.955.3339 • jciraulo@baptisthealth.net

Roberta Cohen Perkins, Director of Development 561.955.4452 • rcohen@baptisthealth.net

https://pages.e2ma.net/pages/1967971/53053
https://pages.e2ma.net/pages/1967971/53054


Mark Easton, Manager of Annual Fund 561.955.4642 • measton@baptisthealth.net

Michael Indiviglio, Director of Development Operations 561.955.4059 • mindiviglio@baptisthealth.net

Terrie Mooney, Manager of Fundraising Events 561.955.6634 • terrie.mooney@baptisthealth.net 

Julie Ott, CFRE, Director of Development 561.955.3658 • jott@baptisthealth.net

Jennifer Rohloff, Manager of Communications 561.955.3329 • jrohloff@baptisthealth.net
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